Charter Contact Summary of Agency/Organization Staff Name Staff Title Staff Contact Information
. . Authorizing staff for state authorizer of  [Adrienne Alford Associate Superintendent of Authorizing and Accountability adrienne.alford@tn.gov
Achievement School District —— — Fo——
turnaround schools Jessica Lindsay Authorizing Manager jessica.lindsay@tn.gov
Hamilton County Schools Authorizing staff for district authorizer Jim Boles Director of Access and'SchooI Choice boles jim@hcde.org
Kelly Coffelt Charter Schools Coordinator coffelt_kelly@hcde.org
S ey S e S e e e Theresa Nixon Executive Dlrect?r ?f Academic Supports theresa.nixon@knoxschools.org
Kathy Duggan Charter School Liasion kathy.duggan@knoxschools.org
Metro Nashville Public Schools Authorizing staff for district authorizer Shereka Boby—Grant D|rect?r of Charter Schools shereka._robv@mnps.org
Amy Leslie Coordinator of Charter Schools amy.leslie@mnps.org

Memphis-Shelby County Schools

Authorizing staff for district authorizer

Brittany Monda

Assistant Superintendent, Charter Schools

mondabm@scsk12.org

Quache Spencer

Director, Organizational Quality

spencergb@scsk12.org

Jessica Benson

Specialist, Organizational Quality

bensonjl@scsk12.org

Arlandra Parker

Senior Advisor, School Development

parkeras@scsk12.org

Rutherford County Schools Authorizing staff for district authorizer Jeff McCann Coordinator of Choice and Charter Schools mccannj@rcschools.net

Organization that provides ongoing support

to charter schools and charter school

Tennessee Charter School Center - Rk Kim West Office Manager kim@tnchartercenter.org
advocacy; certifies and oversees governing
body trainings
State agency that provides support to
districts and charter schools in the Trudy Hughes Assistant Commissioner, Divison of Choice trudy.hughes@tn.gov

Tennessee Department of Education

implementation of state law, rules and
policies; monitors compliance

Christie Williams

Manager of Charter Schools

christie.williams@tn.gov

Tennessee Public Charter School Commission

State agency responsible for hearing new
start, revocation, renewal and amendment
charter school appeals; authorizer of charter
schools authorized upon appeal

Tess Stovall

Executive Director

tess.stovall@tn.gov

Beth Figueroa

Director of Authorizing

beth.figueroa@tn.gov

Maggie Lund

Deputy Director of Authorizing

maggie.lund@tn.gov

Tennessee State Board of Education

State agency that sets the rules and policies
for Pre-K through 12th grade public
education; conducts authorizer evaluations

Sara Morrison

Executive Director

sara.morrison@tn.gov

Angie Sanders

General Counsel

angela.c.sanders@tn.gov

Ali Reid

Director of Engagement and Accountability

ali.reid@tn.gov
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